
3 November 2018 

 

 
2018-19 LONG COUNTY MIDDLE 

BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

 

 DATE   OPPONENT   LOCATION  Start Time  Depart LCMS 
 

Nov. 8 (Thurs.) AWMS              HOME   4:00 PM        

Nov. 12 (Mon.) Bacon      HOME       4:00 PM              

Nov. 27 (Tues.) Appling     HOME          4:00 PM  

Nov. 29 (Thurs.) Bacon               Away     4:30 PM             2:30 

Dec. 3 (Mon.) Waycross     HOME   4:00 PM  

Dec. 6 (Thurs.) Appling     Away   4:00 PM       2:00 

Dec. 10 (Mon.) Martha Puckett    Away   4:00 PM       2:45 

Dec. 13 (Thurs.) AWMS              Away   4:00 PM             2:45       

Dec. 17 (Mon.) Ware                HOME   4:00 PM       

Jan. 14 (Mon.)         Brantley                     Away   4:00 PM       2:30 

Jan. 17 (Thurs.) Pierce                        HOME   4:00 PM       

 

Jan. 22 (Tues.)        *Play-in Games: #9 at #8 seed at #8 Boys 

Jan. 23 (Wed.) Girls’ Quarterfinals at higher seed   

Jan. 24 (Thurs.) Boys’ Quarterfinals at higher seed 

Jan. 26 (Sat.)  Semi-Finals/Championship at #1 Boys 

NOTE:  #8 Boys will host Girls and Boys play-in games 

 

HOME games will be played in the Long County Middle School Gym.  

   

Head Coach Boys: Chester Wagner: Asst. J. Brewer  

Head Coach Girls: Stevie Harrison: Asst. T. Sirmans  

Athletic Director: William Hadley Email: whadley@longcountyschools.org: 912-532-1458 

Principal: Dr. P. Krumnow     

 

                                        LCMS Phone: 912-545-2069 
     

mailto:whadley@longcountyschools.org

